

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2465/2006

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PREM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2466, 5534, 5725, 5749, 6119, 6120, 6170, 6204, 6707, 6710,
6829, 6831, 6832, 6835, 6836, 6845, 7177, 7356 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 23/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Manjit Singh, Adv.
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The petitioner is granted three weeks' time more, as last chance, to comply
with the office report.

List again on 10.10.2007.
(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)
Registrar

hj